
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Delightful Danube & Prague (2025)

Ship Uniworld S.S. Beatrice
Date Sunday, 8 June 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Budapest to Prague
Prices from £405 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£4049 PP

Balcony From

£4499 PP

Suite From

£6749 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 08/06/2025 Budapest Embark

Mon 09/06/2025 Budapest

Tue 10/06/2025 Vienna

Wed 11/06/2025 Krems

Thu 12/06/2025 Engelhartszell

Fri 13/06/2025 Regensburg

Sat 14/06/2025 Nuremberg

Sun 15/06/2025 Nuremberg

Mon 16/06/2025 Prague

Tue 17/06/2025 Prague Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Classic (CLASSIC) £4049 French Balcony (FRNCH) £4499

Deluxe French Balcony (DLXFRNCH) £5129 Suite (SUITE) £6749

Grand Suite (GRANDSTE) £8459 Royal Suite (ROYALSTE) £9359

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


